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Week 1

Crandall Hill Dildines
Clintski's Dildine
Headhunters

Schlum Lords

Better Days Coming
Eastey's Beasties
Stunners

Beak's Dildines
Lombardi Trophy For Me
Shockers

Belly Up

Primetime

Got It Down Pat
Jayvees

West Chester Dominators
Ditka's Disciples
Married To A Dildine!
Ricko's Dildines
Stonebreakers

Mill Street Maulers
Skinless Pigs

Tad's Dildines
Unstoppable

Port Passes
Wharton's Finest
Niles Hill Diphthongs
Dough Naters

Dead money

Cherry Tree Red Raiders
Schu-Fry

Smitty's Newsboys
MadMike's Dildines
Beldin's Bombers
Mike's Madmen
Squad Supreme
Fisher Drive Fire
Hamilton Foyleheads
HumptyDumptyDumbrowski
IB Slappin’

Keyser Soze

Lindy's Dildines

This probably won't end well.

Lob Fuller Is Awesome
Drew's Dragons

Fourth & Schlong

Bring Back Tony Dorsett
Dallas Sucks

Earz 2 You

Spiro's Heroes

Clark Kent Reborn
West Street Gang

189
163
150
147
129
117
117
112
112
100
93
92
88
88
83
80
76
74
73
67
66
66
58
56
54
49
47
46
44
44
44
41
40
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
30
28
23
17
17
17
17
14

Week 2

Bring Back Tony Dorsett
Dallas Sucks
HumptyDumptyDumbrowski
Earz 2 You

Niles Hill Diphthongs
Schu-Fry

Lob Fuller Is Awesome
Smitty's Newsboys
Lindy's Dildines
Wharton's Finest

Ricko's Dildines

Keyser Soze

Cherry Tree Red Raiders
Hamilton Foyleheads
Spiro's Heroes

This probably won't end well.

West Street Gang
Drew's Dragons
Dead money
MadMike's Dildines
Clark Kent Reborn
Mike's Madmen

IB Slappin’

Beldin's Bombers
Shockers

West Chester Dominators
Belly Up

Mill Street Maulers
Dough Naters
Squad Supreme
Fisher Drive Fire
Better Days Coming
Fourth & Schlong
Ditka's Disciples
Unstoppable
Skinless Pigs

Tad's Dildines
Stunners
Stonebreakers

Got It Down Pat
Jayvees

Primetime

Eastey's Beasties
Port Passes
Clintski's Dildine
Married To A Dildine!
Lombardi Trophy For Me
Schlum Lords
Beak's Dildines
Headhunters
Crandall Hill Dildines
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243
243
239
232
230
228
227
225
224
223
220
219
217
217
216
216
213
212
211
211
210
207
206
205
202
200
198
198
196
196
194
193
192
189
188
183
183
180
179
175
173
169
168
160
156
144
130
126
123
120

89
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Week 3

Clark Kent Reborn
Fourth & Schlong
MadMike's Dildines

Mill Street Maulers

Earz 2 You

Keyser Soze

Drew's Dragons

Niles Hill Diphthongs
Cherry Tree Red Raiders
Smitty's Newsboys

Bring Back Tony Dorsett
Dallas Sucks

Lindy's Dildines

Squad Supreme
HumptyDumptyDumbrowski
Lob Fuller Is Awesome
West Street Gang
Schu-Fry

Dough Naters

Dead money

This probably won't end well.

Hamilton Foyleheads
Wharton's Finest
Unstoppable

Belly Up

Got It Down Pat
Ricko's Dildines
Fisher Drive Fire
Shockers

West Chester Dominators
Stonebreakers
Primetime

Stunners

Better Days Coming
Skinless Pigs

Spiro's Heroes
Jayvees

Schlum Lords
Married To A Dildine!
Beak's Dildines
Beldin's Bombers
Tad's Dildines

IB Slappin’

Lombardi Trophy For Me
Mike's Madmen

Port Passes
Clintski's Dildine
Ditka's Disciples
Headhunters
Crandall Hill Dildines
Eastey's Beasties

223
223
211
206
204
198
194
189
181
175
173
169
167
166
162
161
158
156
152
145
143
142
133
129
121
120
119
115
115
110
109
108
107
106
106
105
102
100

98

93

92

91

89

86

84

70

63

55

39

33

25

Week 4

Drew's Dragons

Keyser Soze

Earz 2 You

Niles Hill Diphthongs
Lob Fuller Is Awesome
Dallas Sucks

Lindy's Dildines

Cherry Tree Red Raiders
Schu-Fry

West Street Gang
HumptyDumptyDumbrowski
Dead money

Fourth & Schlong
Hamilton Foyleheads
Clark Kent Reborn

Belly Up

Bring Back Tony Dorsett
Mill Street Maulers
Unstoppable

Wharton's Finest

Squad Supreme
MadMike's Dildines
Ricko's Dildines

Dough Naters

Got It Down Pat
Smitty's Newsboys
Fisher Drive Fire

IB Slappin’

This probably won't end well.

Mike's Madmen
Spiro's Heroes
Jayvees

Married To A Dildine!
Schlum Lords
Stonebreakers
Skinless Pigs

West Chester Dominators
Tad's Dildines
Primetime

Ditka's Disciples
Shockers

Clintski's Dildine
Beldin's Bombers
Stunners

Beak's Dildines
Crandall Hill Dildines
Eastey's Beasties
Headhunters

Better Days Coming
Lombardi Trophy For Me
Port Passes
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179
179
164
164
153
151
149
146
142
140
138
126
122
122
118
111
111
107
107
105
103
98
94
92
92
92
87
79
76
72
72
69
69
66
64
62
57
53
42
41
41
39
33
33
18
18
18
18
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